County
Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Ballot
Style

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS2

BS2

Name

DAUGHERTY, ELIZABE
TH ANN

DAUGHERTY, RUEL
JACK

DELISLE, RICHARD
ALLEN

DICKENS, MARY

WILLIGE, FRANCES
CAROL

Ballot

Bowie County
Mail in Ballot
Recceived 11/01/23

App

Delivery Received

Method

Date

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/10/2023

04/25/2023

10/18/2023

Ballot

Mailed Date Received Date

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/16/2023

09/26/2023

10/23/2023

Ballot

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/16/2023

04/25/2023

10/23/2023

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot
Status
Date

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

11/01/2023

Return
Reason



App Ballot
Reject Reject
Reason Reason

Precinc

5C

5C

10

17

Residence
Address

4004 AIRLINE
DRIVE TEXARKANA
TX 75503

4004 AIRLINE
DRIVE TEXARKANA
TX 75503

8121 GADWALL
TRL TEXARKANA
TX 75503

9062 S STATE
HIGHWAY 8 MAUD
TX 75567

802 BROWN DRIVE
WAKE VILLAGE TX
75501

Bowie County
Mail in Ballot
Recceived 11/01/23



