Bowie County Mail in Ballot Recceived 11/01/23

County Name	Selected - Election	Ballot Style	Name	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date	Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Return Reason
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS4	DAUGHERTY, ELIZABE TH ANN		10/23/2023	10/23/2023	11/01/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023	RECEIVED	11/01/2023	
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS4	DAUGHERTY, RUEL JACK		10/23/2023	10/23/2023	11/01/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023	RECEIVED	11/01/2023	
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS4	DELISLE,RICHARD ALLEN		10/10/2023	10/16/2023	11/01/2023	ACCEPTED	10/16/2023	RECEIVED	11/01/2023	
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	DICKENS, MARY		04/25/2023	09/26/2023	11/01/2023	ACCEPTED	04/25/2023	RECEIVED	11/01/2023	
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	BS2	WILLIGE, FRANCES CAROL		10/18/2023	10/23/2023	11/01/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023	RECEIVED	11/01/2023	

Bowie County Mail in Ballot Recceived 11/01/23

Reject	Ballot Reject Reason	Precinc t	Residence Address				
		5C	4004 AIRLINE DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75503				
		5C	4004 AIRLINE DRIVE TEXARKANA TX 75503				
		10	8121 GADWALL TRL TEXARKANA TX 75503				
		17	9062 S STATE HIGHWAY 8 MAUD TX 75567				
		7	802 BROWN DRIVE WAKE VILLAGE TX 75501				